
WOMEN'S DIVISION PWR
RESULTS

Women's Division PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 274.4 185.0 10

2 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 175.0 8

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 186.4 160.0 6

4 Kyra  Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 155.0 4

5 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 140.0 2

6 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 202.0 135.0 1

7 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 261.0 125.0 0

8 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 213.0 105.0 0

9 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 213.0 105.0 0

10 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 100.0 0

11 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 230.4 95.0 0

12 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.2 80.0 0

13 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 75.0 0

14 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.0 65.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 60.0 0

16 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 0 0

17 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 265.0 0 0

Women's Division PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 465.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 186.4 325.0 8

3 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 274.4 320.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 202.0 275.0 4

5 Kyra  Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 275.0 2

6 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 265.0 1

7 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 261.0 265.0 0

8 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 213.0 245.0 0

9 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 230.4 225.0 0

10 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 213.0 215.0 0

11 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 205.0 0

12 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.2 185.0 0

13 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 115.0 0

14 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.0 90.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 70.0 0

16 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 0 0

17 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 265.0 0 0

Women's Division PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 202.0 165.0 10

2 Kyra  Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 150.0 8

3 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 186.4 135.0 6

4 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 213.0 135.0 4

5 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 125.0 2

6 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 230.4 125.0 1

7 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 261.0 120.0 0

8 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 115.0 0

9 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 274.4 115.0 0

10 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.2 100.0 0

11 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

12 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 213.0 80.0 0

13 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.0 75.0 0

14 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 75.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 60.0 0

16 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 0 0

17 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 265.0 0 0

Women's Division PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 LIZZY WELCH COLUMBUS 195.6 765.0 10

2 Misty Grimaldo Wichita East High School 186.4 620.0 8

3 Taryne Nolan Eisenhower high school 274.4 620.0 6

4 Kyra  Morgan Cunningham High School 216.0 580.0 4

5 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 202.0 575.0 2

6 Thalia Garcia Wellington High School 261.0 510.0 1

7 Addison Ogorzolka Bucklin High School 212.0 490.0 0

8 Leah Wilkinson Eisenhower high school 213.0 485.0 0

9 Taylor Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 230.4 445.0 0

10 Alyssa  Homan Wichita East High School 244.3 420.0 0

11 Natalia Figueroa Syracuse High School 213.0 400.0 0

12 Avani Payne Wichita East High School 210.2 365.0 0

13 Samaha Azmi Wichita East High School 195.0 265.0 0

14 Hannah Graupmann Eisenhower high school 187.0 230.0 0

15 Dahlia Schneider Wichita East High School 262.8 190.0 0

16 Langley Barger Eisenhower high school 211.4 0 0

17 Anna Mcminn Wellington High School 265.0 0 0


